
Tue - Run order

MSSA 2024 FINALS

Open

Arena Nutrena TruMune Power

Trial R1 Sheep

1 Jaime Gonzalez & JG Loree Klamath Falls OR

2 James Butler & Tuco Center TX

3 Brianna Henderson & Charlie Logan UT

4 Loreli Judd & Dove Coalville UT

5 Mike Thompson & Nip Hobbs NM

6 Robin Brown & Ben Indian Valley ID

7 Sara-Jo Gahm & Molly Arlington WA

8 Sonny Mahurin & Dillon Thayer KS

9 Terri Zurcher & MISR Valentine Middleton ID

10 Verona Butler & Eli Center TX

11 Angie Johnson & Double J Belle Atesia NM

12 Boe Suhr & RB Cheek Williams OR

13 Dwayne Hurliman & Bonnie Cordell OK

14 Henry Van Ornum & JBC Drover Cave Junction OR

15 James Butler & Dolly Center TX

16 Jeannie Biggers & Got Beth Ontario OR

17 Joni Tietjen & Slash J Wyn Clearmont WY

18 Michael Dow & 7J Ike Tooele UT

19 Nathan Myers & Simon Coalville UT

20 Russell McCord & Cutter Zephyr TX

21 Shanda Hyllested & Beth Summerville OR

22 Verona Butler & Afton Center TX

23 Abigayle Mahurin & Toast Thayer KS

24 Becky Combs & CC Kate Wray CO

25 Brianna Henderson & MISR Nik Logan UT

26 Dennis Bisnett & Reese Wilton CA

27 Frankie Acosta & Gus Bristow OK

28 Henry Van Ornum & SJP Eddie Cave Junction OR

29 James Butler & Fez Center TX

30 Jeffrey Horner & Kate Sonoma CA

31 Kathy Garner & Zara Live Oak CA

32 Kevin Lippe & Newt Blue Eye MO

33 Nancy Creel & Rey Bozeman MT

34 Newt Iorg & Tuff Mountain Vie WY

35 Sara-Jo Gahm & JC Digr Arlington WA

36 Angie Johnson & Myke Atesia NM

37 Becky Combs & Sadie Wray CO

38 Boe Suhr & TG Fancy Williams OR

39 Brett Turner & KW Tiny Penn Valley CA

40 Brianna Henderson & Sylvie Logan UT

41 Derek Westover & Skye Homedale ID

42 Dwayne Hurliman & HSD Skid Cordell OK

43 Henry Van Ornum & Lonerider Cave Junction OR

44 Jaime Gonzalez & JG Gus Klamath Falls OR

45 Jeannie Biggers & MISR Zuki Ontario OR

46 Kevin Lippe & Cedar Top Buck Blue Eye MO

47 Mike Clark & Pic Raymond NE

48 Robin Brown & Lass Indian Valley ID

49 Russell McCord & Zeb Zephyr TX

50 Sara-Jo Gahm & Pace Arlington WA

51 Shanda Hyllested & Lacey Summerville OR

52 Sonny Mahurin & Pete Thayer KS

53 Terri Zurcher & Stryder Middleton ID

54 Brianna Henderson & Willow Logan UT

55 Cindy Good & Rian Spring Hill FL

56 Dwayne Hurliman & Bill Cordell OK

57 Gentry Holt & MISR Annie Mountain Vie WY

58 James Butler & Glen Center TX

59 Jeanne Bulkley & Ruby Cabool MO

60 Jeffrey Horner & PTF Hank Sonoma CA
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61 Mike Thompson & Dallas Hobbs NM

62 Nathan Myers & Vinny Coalville UT

63 Stuart Mitchell & Rip Rainsville AL

64 Tina Blenn & Ace Gridley CA

Intermediate

Arena Nutrena TruMune Power

Trial R1 Sheep

1 Duane Hayes & Jesse New Plymout ID

2 Deb Lyons & MISR Sadie Middleton ID

3 Carol Gerken & LJL Tilly Payette ID

4 John Stottlemyre & HR Pete Luther OK

5 Lerrina Collins & Slash J Edge Moore ID

6 Ray Temple & C-9 Peppa Lexington OR

7 RJ Thueson & Chock St Anthony ID

8 Stockton Wight & MISR Hawk Bancroft ID

9 Weston Hyllested & Walker Tex Summerville OR

10 Alli Thueson & Walter St Anthony ID

11 Kylie Emory & Dolly Elgin OR

12 Richard Bisnett & PDA Kirby Wilton CA

13 Shirley Shold & Lucky Richland OR

14 Blaine Morgan & Storm Oral SD

15 Trevor Motichka & Shep Ronan MT

16 Cindy Coleman & MISR June Weiser ID

17 Duane Hayes & Fred New Plymout ID

18 John Stottlemyre & Em Luther OK

19 Lerrina Collins & Sky Moore ID

20 Ray Temple & RCC Gin Lexington OR

21 Richard Bisnett & Sam Wilton CA

22 RJ Thueseon & ROW Jed St Anthony ID

23 Shayne Ellenwood & Ike Banner WY

24 Stockton Wight & Rose Bancroft ID

25 Trevor Motichka & Slash J Stor Ronan MT

26 Andrea Layne & BR Charlie Payette ID

27 Anne Reynolds & Brite King Hill ID

28 Carol Gerken & Dallas Payette ID

29 Craig Balls & ROW Ricky Hyde Park UT
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30 DJ Anderson & SD Grace Amalga UT

31 Duane Hayes & Hook New Plymout ID

32 Jan Wesen & Chuckanut Blue Ni Bow WA

33 John Stottlemyre & JM Gus Luther OK

34 Ray Temple & Striker Lexington OR

35 Sarah Venegas & SLV Pote Haines OR

36 Stockton Wight & Bug Bancroft ID

37 Zac Brady & SBS Mae Blackfoot ID

38 Anne Reynolds & Kell King Hill ID

39 Austin McCreary & MISR Sunny Payette ID

40 Blaine Morgan & Gus Oral SD

41 Cindy Coleman & J1 Mern Weiser ID

42 Deb Lyons & CW Bodhi Middleton ID

43 Doreen McCourt & MISR Maggi Wellington UT

44 Elliott Roberts & Alli Granite Bay CA

45 Jan Stebbins & Twist Bowman ND

46 Richard Bisnett & LB3 Jane Wilton CA

47 RJ Thueson & Ace St Anthony ID

48 Travis Baulch & Slim Lamoille NV
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